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Member Name
And address

Council
Position

Contact
Information Term Expiration Geographical

Representation
Group

Identification
Uses
ASL

Martin Price CHAIR
Member

mplemniscate@gmail.com
904-429-1140

November 2020 to
October 2023 SL County

Director, Kenneth
Burdett School of
the Deaf and the

Blind

Yes

Katie Greene VICE CHAIR
Member

foodrebelmom@gmail.com
208-585-7302

October 2020 to
September 2023 SL County Parent of Deaf

Child Yes

Kim Lucas Member President@uad.org
801-758-7565

January 2020 to
December 2023 SL County Utah Association

of the Deaf Yes

Lawrence Lee Member Larryout1@outlook.com
801-710-8917

November 2020 to
October 2023 SL County Hard of Hearing

Consumer No

Bradley Jones Member brjones@utah.gov
801-918-2230

November 2020 to
October 2023 St George VR Counselor Yes

Chip Royce Member chipjohnny@gmail.com
801-369-9152

December 2020 to
November 2023 Utah County CODA Yes

Cody Simenson Member cody@5starinterpreting.com
801-960-3046

December 2020 to
November 2023 Utah County 5 Star

Interpreting/CODA Yes

John Galli Member johndgalli@gmail.com August 2021 to
July 2024 Weber County Deaf-Blind

Consumer Yes

Sharron James Member sharronj801.sj@gmail.com August 2021 to
July 2024 SL County Hard of Hearing

Consumer
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Joe Helfrich Member jchelfrichiii@gmail.com August 2021 to
July 2024 SL County Hard of Hearing

Consumer

Jim Berardino Member jim.berardino@gmail.com August 2021 to
July 2024 SL County Hard of Hearing

Consumer/HLAA No

Eric Roux Non voting
member

eroux@utah.gov
801-597-8091(C) SL County Interim Director of

DSDHH

Melanie Sperry Non voting
member

melaniesperry@utah.gov
801-657-5210
801-755-9443 (Text)

SL County

Administrative
Assistant,
DSDHH, Secretary
to the Advisory
Council

Yes

Sarah Brenna Non voting
member

sbrenna@utah.gov
801-535-3881 (O)
801-793-6079 (C)

SL County

Director, Utah
State Office of
Rehabilitation

Yes/
Some
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